
2021 WINDANG BOWLING CLUB PENNANTS SCORE SHEET
WINDANG V THIRROUL

DATE SATURDAY 1ST MAY ROUND 8
GRADE 2 SECTION 2 VENUE THIRROUL

RINK 1 RINK 2 RINK 3 MAIN BOARD

Ends
WINDANG THIRROUL

Ends
WINDANG THIRROUL

Ends
WINDANG THIRROUL WINDANG

V
THIRROUL

Score Total Score Total Score Total Score Total Score Total Score Total Total Total

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 1

2 3 4 0 2 0 4 5 2 1 3 3 5 6 8

3 2 6 0 3 2 2 5 3 1 1 4 9 9 9

4 2 8 0 4 1 3 5 4 1 2 6 12 12 11

5 8 3 3 5 3 5 10 5 1 1 7 12 15 20

6 1 9 3 6 1 4 10 6 1 2 9 14 18 22

7 4 13 3 7 1 5 10 7 1 2 9 20 21 22

8 13 1 4 8 1 6 10 8 2 2 11 21 24 25

9 13 3 7 9 6 2 12 9 2 2 13 21 27 32

10 13 2 9 10 6 1 13 10 1 3 13 22 30 35

11 13 1 10 11 3 9 13 11 3 2 15 25 33 38

12 13 3 13 12 9 3 16 12 3 6 15 28 36 44

13 1 14 13 13 9 2 18 13 6 1 16 29 39 47

14 14 3 16 14 9 2 20 14 2 8 16 31 42 52

15 1 15 16 15 9 1 21 15 8 1 17 32 45 54

16 1 16 16 16 9 5 26 16 8 1 18 33 48 60

17 16 5 21 17 9 3 29 17 8 2 20 33 51 70

18 1 17 21 18 9 1 30 18 8 1 21 34 54 72

19 17 2 23 19 9 1 31 19 3 11 21 37 57 75

20 17 1 24 20 9 2 33 20 1 12 21 38 60 78

21 1 18 24 21 9 1 34 21 2 14 21 41 63 79

T 11 18 10 24 T 6 9 15 34 T 8 14 13 21 41 79
Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Total Total

TEAM STATISTICS SIDE STATISTICS

TEAM 1 TEAM 2 TEAM 3

L D TYRRELL R STEELE L P THOMSON J MILLER L P GROGAN B JOHNSON
POINTS FOR 02 R HEAD J AITKEN 2 M DIHM A CAIRNEY 2 S SPROD N NEWSON

3 M DIHM D WALTERS 3 G SAMPSON W PODGER 3 G BURBIDGE G AITKEN
POINTS AGAINST 10S D DAVIES S JONES S R MALLEY D O'KEEFE S G STEVENS B HAZELGROVE

SHOTS FOR 18 SHOTS FOR 9 SHOTS FOR 14 SHOTS FOR 41

SHOTS AGAINST 24 SHOTS AGAINST 34 SHOTS AGAINST 21 SHOTS AGAINST 79

MARGIN -6 MARGIN -25 MARGIN -7 MARGIN -38

POINTS 0 POINTS 0 POINTS 0 RINK POINTS 0

ENDS WON 11 ENDS WON 6 ENDS WON 8 ENDS WON 25

ENDS LOST 10 ENDS LOST 15 ENDS LOST 13 ENDS LOST 38

SHOTS END(S) SHOTS END(S) SHOTS END(S) SHOTS END(S)

WINNING STREAK 8 4 WINNING STREAK 3 3 WINNING STREAK 6 3 HI SHOTS WON 6 7

LOSING STREAK 10 5 LOSING STREAK 21 10 LOSING STREAK 9 5 HI SHOTS LOST 10 17

HI SHOTS WON 7 2 HI SHOTS WON 3 1 HI SHOTS WON 6 2 3 X RINK WINS 6/7, 

HI SHOTS LOST 17 5 HIGH SHOTS LOST 20 5 HIGH SHOTS LOST 3 1 3 X RINK LOSSES 9/5, 7/9, 10/17
ENDS LOST >2 SHOTS 5 ENDS LOST >2 SHOTS 5 ENDS LOST >2 SHOTS 1

TEAM % BASED ON ENDS 52.38% TEAM % BASED ON ENDS 28.57% TEAM % BASED ON ENDS 38.10% SIDE % BASED ON ENDS 39.68%



2021 WINDANG BOWLING CLUB PENNANTS SCORE SHEET
WINDANG V WARILLA

DATE SATURDAY 1ST MAY ROUND 8
GRADE 3 SECTION VENUE WARILLA

RINK 11 RINK 12 RINK 13 MAIN BOARD

Ends
WINDANG WARILLA

Ends
WINDANG WARILLA

Ends
WINDANG WARILLA WINDANG

V
WARILLA

Score Total Score Total Score Total Score Total Score Total Score Total Total Total

1 2 2 1 1 1 1 3 3 4 4 2 1

2 0 1 3 2 1 3 3 2 1 4 0 5 6 6 2 1 4

3 0 4 7 3 1 4 7 3 4 2 2 5 9 16 3 0 10

4 1 1 7 4 4 5 7 4 4 3 5 10 12 19 4 5 3

5 1 2 7 5 3 8 7 5 4 1 6 14 15 20 5 4 1

6 2 4 7 6 2 10 7 6 5 9 6 23 18 20 6 9 0

7 3 7 7 7 10 1 8 7 9 2 8 26 21 23 7 3 3

8 2 9 7 8 1 11 8 8 2 11 8 31 24 23 8 5 0

9 9 2 9 9 11 2 10 9 3 14 8 34 27 27 9 3 4

10 9 2 11 10 11 2 12 10 2 16 8 36 30 31 10 2 4

11 3 12 11 11 2 13 12 11 16 3 11 41 33 34 11 5 3

12 12 2 13 12 13 1 13 12 16 1 12 41 36 38 12 0 4

13 2 14 13 13 2 15 13 13 16 1 13 45 39 39 13 4 1

14 14 2 15 14 4 19 13 14 16 1 14 49 42 42 14 4 3

15 1 15 15 15 1 20 13 15 16 1 15 51 45 43 15 2 1

16 1 16 15 16 1 21 13 16 1 17 15 54 48 43 16 3 0

17 16 4 19 17 2 23 13 17 2 19 15 58 51 47 17 4 4

18 1 17 19 18 2 25 13 18 19 1 16 61 54 48 18 3 1

19 2 19 19 19 2 27 13 19 19 4 20 65 57 52 19 4 4

20 19 1 20 20 1 28 13 20 19 3 23 66 60 56 20 1 4

21 19 1 21 21 28 1 14 21 19 2 25 66 63 60 21 0 4

T 11 19 10 21 T 14 28 7 14 T 8 19 13 25 66 60
Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Total Total

TEAM STATISTICS SIDE STATISTICS

TEAM 1 TEAM 2 TEAM 3

L W HARMAN P ALLEN L P NESBITT J NABBE L G TURNER M WRIGHT
POINTS FOR 82 R BRAID A CHILBY 2 A JARVIN P TILDEN 2 T MCKAY J BALMER

3 J PENNO R BADANS 3 W THIELE R LEWIS 3 C BRADLEY K STRICKLAND
POINTS AGAINST 2S P CABLE P GAMBLE S M PEARSON J GILROY S G BURKE R TYNAN

SHOTS FOR 19 SHOTS FOR 28 SHOTS FOR 19 SHOTS FOR 66

SHOTS AGAINST 21 SHOTS AGAINST 14 SHOTS AGAINST 25 SHOTS AGAINST 60

MARGIN -2 MARGIN 14 MARGIN -6 MARGIN 6

POINTS 0 POINTS 1 POINTS 0 RINK POINTS 1

ENDS WON 11 ENDS WON 14 ENDS WON 8 ENDS WON 33

ENDS LOST 10 ENDS LOST 7 ENDS LOST 13 ENDS LOST 30

SHOTS END(S) SHOTS END(S) SHOTS END(S) SHOTS END(S)

WINNING STREAK 9 5 WINNING STREAK 15 8 WINNING STREAK 7 3 HI SHOTS WON 9 6

LOSING STREAK 7 3 LOSING STREAK 7 2 LOSING STREAK 10 4 HI SHOTS LOST 10 3

HI SHOTS WON 6 2 HI SHOTS WON 11 3 HI SHOTS WON 11 3 3 X RINK WINS 9/6, 5/8, 3/16

HI SHOTS LOST 8 2 HIGH SHOTS LOST 7 2 HIGH SHOTS LOST 13 4 3 X RINK LOSSES 10/3, 4/12, 4/21

ENDS LOST >2 SHOTS 2 ENDS LOST >2 SHOTS 2 ENDS LOST >2 SHOTS 4

TEAM % BASED ON ENDS 52.38% TEAM % BASED ON ENDS 66.67% TEAM % BASED ON ENDS 38.10% SIDE % BASED ON ENDS 52.38%



2021 WINDANG BOWLING CLUB PENNANTS SCORE SHEET
WINDANG V BERKELEY

DATE SATURDAY 1ST MAY ROUND 8
GRADE 4 SECTION VENUE WINDANG

RINK 3 RINK 4 RINK 5 MAIN BOARD

Ends
WINDANG BERKELEY

Ends
WINDANG BERKELEY

Ends
WINDANG BERKELEY WINDANG

V
BERKELEY

Score Total Score Total Score Total Score Total Score Total Score Total Total Total

1 1 1 1 3 3 1 2 2 3 3 3 1

2 0 1 2 2 3 1 1 2 0 2 4 3 6 7 2 0 4

3 0 1 3 3 3 1 2 3 1 1 4 4 9 9 3 1 2

4 2 2 3 4 1 4 2 4 1 2 4 8 12 9 4 4 0

5 2 4 3 5 2 6 2 5 2 1 5 12 15 10 5 4 1

6 1 5 3 6 6 2 4 6 2 1 6 13 18 13 6 1 3

7 5 1 4 7 6 3 7 7 2 3 9 13 21 20 7 0 7

8 1 6 4 8 2 8 7 8 2 1 10 16 24 21 8 3 1

9 1 7 4 9 3 11 7 9 2 1 11 20 27 22 9 4 1

10 1 8 4 10 2 13 7 10 2 1 12 23 30 23 10 3 1

11 1 9 4 11 2 15 7 11 2 2 14 26 33 25 11 3 2

12 1 10 4 12 15 2 9 12 2 3 17 27 36 30 12 1 5

13 10 3 7 13 2 17 9 13 2 2 19 29 39 35 13 2 5

14 3 13 7 14 1 18 9 14 2 6 25 33 42 41 14 4 6

15 1 14 7 15 18 1 10 15 1 3 25 35 45 42 15 2 1

16 14 1 8 16 18 2 12 16 3 1 26 35 48 46 16 0 4

17 14 2 10 17 18 1 13 17 3 1 27 35 51 50 17 0 4

18 1 15 10 18 18 1 14 18 2 5 27 38 54 51 18 3 1

19 15 1 11 19 2 20 14 19 3 8 27 43 57 52 19 5 1

20 1 16 11 20 1 21 14 20 1 9 27 46 60 52 20 3 0

21 2 18 11 21 1 22 14 21 2 11 27 51 63 52 21 5 0

T 13 18 8 11 T 12 22 9 14 T 7 11 14 27 51 52
Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Total Total

TEAM STATISTICS SIDE STATISTICS

TEAM 1 TEAM 2 TEAM 3

L D DAVIDSON J NAGY L N GROGAN G HARRISON L M GROGAN W BARTLEY
POINTS FOR 22 G MCGARRY N COULSTOCK 2 J JORDAN C KELLY 2 S DEVINE C ANDERSON

3 T STEWARD M KING 3 R JORDAN D HARRISON 3 D STOJCEVSKI G MASTERS
POINTS AGAINST 8S B BATTERSBY A WEST S B BARDEN P BARTLEY S P STURM N BARTLEY

SHOTS FOR 18 SHOTS FOR 22 SHOTS FOR 11 SHOTS FOR 51

SHOTS AGAINST 11 SHOTS AGAINST 14 SHOTS AGAINST 27 SHOTS AGAINST 52

MARGIN 7 MARGIN 8 MARGIN -16 MARGIN -1

POINTS 1 POINTS 1 POINTS 0 RINK POINTS 2

ENDS WON 13 ENDS WON 12 ENDS WON 7 ENDS WON 32

ENDS LOST 8 ENDS LOST 9 ENDS LOST 14 ENDS LOST 31

SHOTS END(S) SHOTS END(S) SHOTS END(S) SHOTS END(S)

WINNING STREAK 5 5 WINNING STREAK 9 4 WINNING STREAK 8 4 HI SHOTS WON 5 19,21

LOSING STREAK 3 3 LOSING STREAK 5 4 LOSING STREAK 21 10 HI SHOTS LOST 7 7

HI SHOTS WON 3 1 HI SHOTS WON 6 2 HI SHOTS WON 3 1 3 X RINK WINS 4/4, 3/20, 5/21

HI SHOTS LOST 3 1 HIGH SHOTS LOST 3 1 HIGH SHOTS LOST 12 3 3 X RINK LOSSES 4/1, 7/7, 4/16, 4/17

ENDS LOST >2 SHOTS 1 ENDS LOST >2 SHOTS 1 ENDS LOST >2 SHOTS 3

TEAM % BASED ON ENDS 61.90% TEAM % BASED ON ENDS 57.14% TEAM % BASED ON ENDS 33.33% SIDE % BASED ON ENDS 50.79%



2021 WINDANG BOWLING CLUB PENNANTS SCORE SHEET
WINDANG V WARILLA

DATE SATURDAY 1ST MAY ROUND 8
GRADE 5 SECTION VENUE WARILLA

RINK 1 RINK 2 RINK 3 MAIN BOARD

Ends
WINDANG WARILLA

Ends
WINDANG WARILLA

Ends
WINDANG WARILLA WINDANG

V
WARILLA

Score Total Score Total Score Total Score Total Score Total Score Total Total Total

1 4 4 1 1 1 1 4 4 5 5 4 1

2 2 6 0 2 1 2 2 2 0 3 7 7 6 9 2 2 5

3 6 1 1 3 1 1 3 3 1 1 7 8 9 11 3 1 2

4 6 1 2 4 1 2 3 4 2 3 7 11 12 12 4 3 1

5 6 2 4 5 2 4 3 5 2 5 7 15 15 14 5 4 2

6 3 9 4 6 4 2 5 6 3 8 7 21 18 16 6 6 2

7 9 2 6 7 4 5 10 7 1 9 7 22 21 23 7 1 7

8 3 12 6 8 4 1 11 8 3 12 7 28 24 24 8 6 1

9 12 3 9 9 4 4 15 9 12 1 8 28 27 32 9 0 8

10 12 1 10 10 4 2 17 10 2 14 8 30 30 35 10 2 3

11 12 4 14 11 1 5 17 11 14 1 9 31 33 40 11 1 5

12 5 17 14 12 5 3 20 12 14 1 10 36 36 44 12 5 4

13 17 2 16 13 5 2 22 13 14 1 11 36 39 49 13 0 5

14 1 18 16 14 3 8 22 14 4 18 11 44 42 49 14 8 0

15 18 1 17 15 8 1 23 15 18 3 14 44 45 54 15 0 5

16 1 19 17 16 1 9 23 16 1 19 14 47 48 54 16 3 0

17 19 2 19 17 9 1 24 17 19 3 17 47 51 60 17 0 6

18 1 20 19 18 9 1 25 18 3 22 17 51 54 61 18 4 1

19 20 5 24 19 2 11 25 19 1 23 17 54 57 66 19 3 5

20 20 2 26 20 11 2 27 20 1 24 17 55 60 70 20 1 4

21 1 21 26 21 11 2 29 21 24 4 21 56 63 76 21 1 6

T 9 21 12 26 T 7 11 14 29 T 12 24 9 21 56 76
Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Total Total

TEAM STATISTICS SIDE STATISTICS

TEAM 1 TEAM 2 TEAM 3

L B ROBINSON A DIMARTINO L C JEDRYHOWSKI J MCRORIE L D WALDRON J GASPARRINI
POINTS FOR 12 E ASCHENWALD J MCKENZIE 2 G GRIFFITHS W MOORE 2 S KELLY R LOCKIE

3 M GIBSON S O'NEILL 3 M LOWRY S NABBE 3 D STOJCEVSKI V GASPARRINI
POINTS AGAINST 9S P JONES C CUSACK S K PARKES D HITCHEN S R DRISCOLL J PENDERGAST

SHOTS FOR 21 SHOTS FOR 11 SHOTS FOR 24 SHOTS FOR 56

SHOTS AGAINST 26 SHOTS AGAINST 29 SHOTS AGAINST 21 SHOTS AGAINST 76

MARGIN -5 MARGIN -18 MARGIN 3 MARGIN -20

POINTS 0 POINTS 0 POINTS 1 RINK POINTS 1

ENDS WON 9 ENDS WON 7 ENDS WON 12 ENDS WON 28

ENDS LOST 12 ENDS LOST 14 ENDS LOST 9 ENDS LOST 35

SHOTS END(S) SHOTS END(S) SHOTS END(S) SHOTS END(S)

WINNING STREAK 6 2 WINNING STREAK 3 2 WINNING STREAK 12 6 HI SHOTS WON 8 14

LOSING STREAK 8 3 LOSING STREAK 14 5 LOSING STREAK 7 2 HI SHOTS LOST 8 9

HI SHOTS WON 15 4 HI SHOTS WON 3 1 HI SHOTS WON 13 4 3 X RINK WINS 8/14, 3/16
HI SHOTS LOST 12 3 HIGH SHOTS LOST 12 3 HIGH SHOTS LOST 17 5 3 X RINK LOSSES 8/9, 5/13, 6/17
ENDS LOST >2 SHOTS 3 ENDS LOST >2 SHOTS 3 ENDS LOST >2 SHOTS 5

TEAM % BASED ON ENDS 42.86% TEAM % BASED ON ENDS 33.33% TEAM % BASED ON ENDS 57.14% SIDE % BASED ON ENDS 44.44%



2021 WINDANG BOWLING CLUB PENNANTS SCORE SHEET
WINDANG V JAMBEROO

DATE SATURDAY 1ST MAY ROUND 8
GRADE 6 SECTION 1 VENUE JAMBEROO

RINK 2 RINK 3 RINK 4 MAIN BOARD

Ends
WINDANG JAMBEROO

Ends
WINDANG JAMBEROO

Ends
WINDANG JAMBEROO WINDANG

V
JAMBEROO

Score Total Score Total Score Total Score Total Score Total Score Total Total Total

1 3 3 1 3 3 1 2 2 8 8 0 1

2 1 4 0 2 1 4 0 2 1 3 0 11 6 0 2 3 0

3 4 3 3 3 4 6 6 3 2 5 0 13 9 9 3 2 9

4 4 2 5 4 4 2 8 4 5 1 1 13 12 14 4 0 5

5 1 5 5 5 1 5 8 5 5 3 4 15 15 17 5 2 3

6 5 1 6 6 5 1 9 6 5 2 6 15 18 21 6 0 4

7 5 1 7 7 5 1 10 7 1 6 6 16 21 23 7 1 2

8 1 6 7 8 2 7 10 8 6 2 8 19 24 25 8 3 2

9 1 7 7 9 1 8 10 9 1 7 8 22 27 25 9 3 0

10 7 1 8 10 1 9 10 10 7 3 11 23 30 29 10 1 4

11 7 1 9 11 3 12 10 11 7 2 13 26 33 32 11 3 3

12 7 1 10 12 12 2 12 12 7 2 15 26 36 37 12 0 5

13 1 8 10 13 12 1 13 13 7 2 17 27 39 40 13 1 3

14 8 2 12 14 12 1 14 14 7 1 18 27 42 44 14 0 4

15 2 10 12 15 1 13 14 15 2 9 18 32 45 44 15 5 0

16 1 11 12 16 13 5 19 16 9 2 20 33 48 51 16 1 7

17 11 1 13 17 1 14 19 17 9 2 22 34 51 54 17 1 3

18 1 12 13 18 14 1 20 18 1 10 22 36 54 55 18 2 1

19 2 14 13 19 1 15 20 19 10 2 24 39 57 57 19 3 2

20 14 1 14 20 1 16 20 20 1 11 24 41 60 58 20 2 1

21 1 15 14 21 1 17 20 21 2 13 24 45 63 58 21 4 0

T 11 15 10 14 T 12 17 9 20 T 9 13 12 24 45 58
Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Total Total

TEAM STATISTICS SIDE STATISTICS

TEAM 1 TEAM 2 TEAM 3

L I SWITZER S LANGLANDS L G HONEYCOMBE B DOOLEY L P MCGREGOR K HODDER
POINTS FOR 12 J HULL C HARRIS 2 J SAWERS L EAST 2 A PHOTIOU N GOODYER

3 K SAWERS M SOUTER 3 A ROBB K HARRIS 3 P LAKE R INGRAM
POINTS AGAINST 9S L ROBINSON J HAWES S C JARRETT W DUNCAN S K FORBES D SMITHARD

SHOTS FOR 15 SHOTS FOR 17 SHOTS FOR 13 SHOTS FOR 45

SHOTS AGAINST 14 SHOTS AGAINST 20 SHOTS AGAINST 24 SHOTS AGAINST 58

MARGIN 1 MARGIN -3 MARGIN -11 MARGIN -13

POINTS 1 POINTS 0 POINTS 0 RINK POINTS 1

ENDS WON 11 ENDS WON 12 ENDS WON 9 ENDS WON 32

ENDS LOST 10 ENDS LOST 9 ENDS LOST 12 ENDS LOST 31

SHOTS END(S) SHOTS END(S) SHOTS END(S) SHOTS END(S)

WINNING STREAK 4 2 WINNING STREAK 7 4 WINNING STREAK 5 3 HI SHOTS WON 5 15

LOSING STREAK 5 2 LOSING STREAK 8 2 LOSING STREAK 10 5 HI SHOTS LOST 9 3

HI SHOTS WON 3 1 HI SHOTS WON 6 2 HI SHOTS WON 0 0 3 X RINK WINS 3/2 ,3/9, 5/15, 4/21

HI SHOTS LOST 3 1 HIGH SHOTS LOST 11 2 HIGH SHOTS LOST 6 2 3 X RINK LOSSES 5/4, 4/6, 5/12, 4/14

ENDS LOST >2 SHOTS 1 ENDS LOST >2 SHOTS 2 ENDS LOST >2 SHOTS 2

TEAM % BASED ON ENDS 52.38% TEAM % BASED ON ENDS 57.14% TEAM % BASED ON ENDS 42.86% SIDE % BASED ON ENDS 50.79%



2021 WINDANG BOWLING CLUB PENNANTS SCORE SHEET
WINDANG V BOMADERRY

DATE SATURDAY 1ST MAY ROUND 8
GRADE 7 SECTION 2 VENUE BOMADERRY

RINK 2 RINK 3 RINK 4 MAIN BOARD

Ends
WINDANG BOMADERRY

Ends
WINDANG BOMADERRY

Ends
WINDANG BOMADERRY WINDANG

V
BOMADERRY

Score Total Score Total Score Total Score Total Score Total Score Total Total Total

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 3 3 1 1

2 0 1 2 2 2 3 0 2 2 4 0 7 6 2 2 4 1

3 1 1 2 3 1 4 0 3 2 6 0 11 9 2 3 4 0

4 2 3 2 4 2 6 0 4 6 1 1 15 12 3 4 4 1

5 3 2 4 5 5 11 0 5 6 4 5 20 15 9 5 5 6

6 2 5 4 6 1 12 0 6 1 7 5 24 18 9 6 4 0

7 5 4 8 7 12 3 3 7 7 4 9 24 21 20 7 0 11

8 5 1 9 8 1 13 3 8 7 1 10 25 24 22 8 1 2

9 1 6 9 9 13 1 4 9 4 11 10 30 27 23 9 5 1

10 6 3 12 10 13 1 5 10 11 1 11 30 30 28 10 0 5

11 6 2 14 11 1 14 5 11 3 14 11 34 33 30 11 4 2

12 6 1 15 12 3 17 5 12 14 1 12 37 36 32 12 3 2

13 6 1 16 13 2 19 5 13 14 1 13 39 39 34 13 2 2

14 6 2 18 14 19 3 8 14 14 1 14 39 42 40 14 0 6

15 6 2 20 15 4 23 8 15 4 18 14 47 45 42 15 8 2

16 6 2 22 16 5 28 8 16 3 21 14 55 48 44 16 8 2

17 1 7 22 17 1 29 8 17 3 24 14 60 51 44 17 5 0

18 4 11 22 18 4 33 8 18 24 3 17 68 54 47 18 8 3

19 6 17 22 19 2 35 8 19 24 1 18 76 57 48 19 8 1

20 17 2 24 20 35 1 9 20 24 1 19 76 60 52 20 0 4

21 17 1 25 21 4 39 9 21 24 3 22 80 63 56 21 4 4

T 7 17 14 25 T 16 39 5 9 T 9 24 12 22 80 56
Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Ends Score Total Total

TEAM STATISTICS SIDE STATISTICS

TEAM 1 TEAM 2 TEAM 3

L S JONES B BRASSINGTON L W SEARL G TATAM L D ALLEN C WHETTERS
POINTS FOR 92 L TYRRELL B HOWARD 2 J NANCARROW G MILLER 2 R MONTGOMERY S FULLER

3 J DOYLE S WILSON 3 L SLATER N DUFF 3 R BURTON S WHETTERS
POINTS AGAINST 1S R WOOD K RUDD S J WOLTER P DRINKWATER S P CABLE A HISCOX

SHOTS FOR 17 SHOTS FOR 39 SHOTS FOR 24 SHOTS FOR 80

SHOTS AGAINST 25 SHOTS AGAINST 9 SHOTS AGAINST 22 SHOTS AGAINST 56

MARGIN -8 MARGIN 30 MARGIN 2 MARGIN 24

POINTS 0 POINTS 1 POINTS 1 RINK POINTS 2

ENDS WON 7 ENDS WON 16 ENDS WON 9 ENDS WON 32

ENDS LOST 14 ENDS LOST 5 ENDS LOST 12 ENDS LOST 31

SHOTS END(S) SHOTS END(S) SHOTS END(S) SHOTS END(S)

WINNING STREAK 11 3 WINNING STREAK 16 5 WINNING STREAK 10 3 HI SHOTS WON 8 15,16,18,19

LOSING STREAK 13 7 LOSING STREAK 2 2 LOSING STREAK 8 4 HI SHOTS LOST 11 7

HI SHOTS WON 10 2 HI SHOTS WON 25 6 HI SHOTS WON 17 5 3 X RINK WINS 4/3, 4/6, 5/17

HI SHOTS LOST 7 2 HIGH SHOTS LOST 6 2 HIGH SHOTS LOST 14 4 3 X RINK LOSSES 11/7, 5/10, 6/14, 4/20

ENDS LOST >2 SHOTS 2 ENDS LOST >2 SHOTS 2 ENDS LOST >2 SHOTS 4

TEAM % BASED ON ENDS 33.33% TEAM % BASED ON ENDS 76.19% TEAM % BASED ON ENDS 42.86% SIDE % BASED ON ENDS 50.79%



Hi Scores as of Round 6

Team Scores Amount Round Grade

Team

Lead 2nd 3rd Skip

Highest End Score

8 1 4 N GROGAN J WOLTER R JORDAN B BARDEN

8 3 3 P NESBITT A JARVIN W THIELE M PEARSON

Highest Shots For
39 3 2 P GROGAN S SPROD G BURBIDGE G STEVENS

39 8 7 W SEARL J SAWERS L SLATER J WOLTER

Lowest Shots Against
7 4 2 D TYRRELL R HEAD G WALKER D DAVIES

7 6 4 D DAVIDSON G MCGARRY T STEWARD B BATTERSBY

Highest Margin 30 8 7 W SEARL J SAWERS L SLATER J WOLTER

Highest Number of Ends Won

16 2 4 N GROGAN J JORDAN R JORDAN B BARDEN

16 4 2 D TYRRELL R HEAD G WALKER D DAVIES

16 8 7 W SEARL J SAWERS L SLATER J WOLTER

Highest Winning Streak
18 SHOTS/8 ENDS 1 7 D ALLEN G LAWER R BURTON P CABLE

18 SHOTS/6 ENDS 3 2 P GROGAN S SPROD G BURBIDGE G STEVENS

Side Scores Amount Round Grade
Highest Shots For 80 8 7

Lowest Shots Against 40 6 4

Highest Margin 34 6 4

Highest Number of Ends Won

38 2 4

38 6 4
38 7 2


